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Meetings, incentives,
conferences and exhibitions
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MEETING
ROOM

SQM

HEIGHT

THEATRE

BOARDROOM

CLASSROOM

BANQUET

COCTAIL

PRICE PER
DAY

PRICE % DAY
(MAX 4 HOURS)

GF

Las Olas

818 m2

4,64 m

500

72

150

1800€

1080€

Victoria

110 m2

3.29m

62

24

300€

180€

ICTORIA*****GL

Tacoronte

30.50 m2

3.29m

12

200€

120€

Azul

199 m2

351m

90

16

400€

240€

Taburiente |

715 m?

2,98 m

60

1000 €

600€

Taburiente Il

17 m?

2,98 m

100 €

100 €

Taburiente lll

17 m?

2,98 m

100 €

100 €

Cafadas |

3,10 m

500 €

300 €

GF

Cafnadas Il

3,20 m

200 €

120 €

GRAN COSTA

Carfadas lll

3,20m

200 €

120 €

ADEJ E *kkkk

Teno Alto

3,00m

200 €

120 €

Teno Bajo*

3,00m

200 €

120 €

Tacoronte

2,80 m

200 €

120 €

Garajonay

2,98 m

800 €

480 €

GF

Achamén

3,00m

200 €

120 €

ISABEL****

Bar Salén

3,00m

800 €

480 €

GF

Teide

3,00m

450 €

270 €

FANABE****

Discoteca

3,00m

800 €

480 €

GF NOELIA***

Tajinaste

293 m
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Meeting rooms

TABURIENTE |

Theatre style: 400 pax Boardroom: 60 pax
U-shape: 50 pax Classroom: 200 pax
Banquet: 304 pax Cocktail: 400 pax

Measurements: 715 m?  Height: 2,98 m

TABURIENTE I Y 1lI

Theatre style : 8 pax ~ Boardroom : 4 pax
U-shape : 6 pax Classroom : 6 pax
Banquet: --- Cocktail: ---

Measurements: 17 m?  Height: 2,98 m

TACORONTE

Theatre style : 35 pax Boardroom : 20 pax
U-shape : 20 pax Classroom : 24 pax
Banquet : --- Cocktail : ---

Measurements : 60 m?  Height: 2,80 m
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Meeting rooms

CANADAS |

Theatre style: 90 pax  Boardroom: 14 pax

U-shape: 12 pax Classroom: 40 pax
Banquet: 80 pax Cocktail: 90 pax

Measurements: 380 m?  Height: 3,10 m

CANADAS II

Theatre style: 40 pax
U-shape: 16 pax
Banquet: ---

Measurements: 60 m?2

Boardroom: 16 pax
Classroom: 24 pax
Cocktail: ---

Height: 3,20 m

CANADAS IlI

Theatre style: 50 pax  Boardroom: 20 pax

U-shape: 20 pax Classroom: 30 pax
Banquet: --- Cocktail: ---

Measurements: 70 m? Height: 3,20 m
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Theatre style: 30 pax ~ Boardroom: 20 pax Theatre style: 25 pax Boardroom: 15 pax Theatre style: 110 pax ~ Boardroom: 45 pax
U-shape: 20 pax Classroom: 24 pax U-shape: 12 pax Classroom: 18 pax U-shape: 48 pax Classroom: 63 pax
Banquet: - Cocktail: --- Banquet: ---- Cocktail: ---- Banquet: 170 pax Cocktail: 250 pax

Measurements: 45 m=  Height: 3,00 m Measurements: 55 m2  Height: 3,00 m Measurements: 857 m?  Height: 2,98 m
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HOTELES

TAJINASTE

ACHAMAN

Theatre style: 70 pax
U-shape: 30 pax
Banquet: ---

Measurements: 70 m?

Boardroom: 30 pax
Classroom: 50 pax
Cocktail: ---

Height: 2,93 m

Theatre style: 35 pax
U-shape: 15 pax
Banquet: ---

Measurements: 50 m?

Boardroom: 18 pax
Classroom: 18 pax
Cocktail: ---

Height: 3,00 m
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HOTELES

TEIDE

LAS OLAS

Theatre style: 108 pax
U-shape: 45 pax
Banquet: ---

Measurements: 184 m?

Boardroom: 80 pax
Classroom: 60 pax
Cocktail: ---

Height: 3,00 m

Theatre style: 500 pax
U-shape: 42 pax
Banquet: 300 pax

Measurements: 818 m?

Boardroom: 72 pax
Classroom: 150 pax
Cocktail: 350 pax

Height: 4,64 m



HOTELES

VICTORIA TACORONTE AZUL
Theatre style: 62 pax Boardroom: 24 pax Theatre style : ---- pax Boardroom : 12 pax | Theatre style : 90 pax Boardroom: 16 pax

U-Shape: 22 pax
Banquet: --

Measurements: 110 m?

Classroom: 32 pax
Cocktail: --

Height: 3,29 m

U-Shape : --- pax Classroom : --- pax

Banquet: -- pax Cocktail: -- pax

Measurements: 30,50 m? Height: 3,29 m

U-Shape : 22 pax Classroom : 62 pax

Banquet: 56 pax Cocktail : -- pax

Measurements: 199 m?  Height: 3,51 m
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