





### Business

### Meetings & Events



Our GF GRAN COSTA ADEJE \*\*\*\*\* is distinguished by the quality of its large solarium with tropical gardens, swimming pools, spa, restaurants, conference rooms, entertainment activities and of course, our excellent service to guests. Let yourself be delighted by our great team that, with all the professionalism and enthusiasm, will give that special touch that your special events in Tenerife deserve.

All our rooms and suites are prepared to receive you with all the luxury and comfort that only a five-star hotel can offer you.

There are 458 units among which you can choose the one of your preference. All include individually controlled air conditioning, LCD TV, coffee and tea service and Wi-Fi. They have wonderful views to the sea, to the pool, to the interior of the complex or to the mountain.

GF Hotels has a great team of MICE professionals that will help you surprise your guests. Our experience and attention to detail, will exceed all your expectations.

We offer a diversity of rooms and services to find what best suits your needs.

9 large meeting rooms from 17 m2 to more than 857 m2, with capacity to accommodate up to 500 people. All of them have air conditioning, free Wi-Fi and high-speed Internet connection. Our technicians can also offer you the best audiovisual material for your event.

An innovative and exquisite gastronomic offer will make your banquets or cocktails a success for the occasion. If during your meetings, you need a break, our thematic Coffee breaks give you a choice between a variety of styles and flavors, which adapt to all tastes and nationalities.

We always strive to find what best suits what you are looking for.

And if you look for something else, ... ask, I'm sure we can do it!



	MEETING ROOM	SQM	HEIGHT	THEATRE	BOARDROOM	U-SHAPE	CLASSROOM	BANQUET	COCTAIL	PRICE PER DAY	PRICE ½ DAY (MAX 4 HOURS)
GF	Las Olas	818 m2	4,64 m	500	72	42	150	300	350	1800€	1080€
VICTORIA****GL	Victoria	110 m2	3.29 m	62	24	22	32			300€	180€
	Tacoronte	30.50 m2	3.29 m		12					200€	120€
	Azul	199 m2	3,51 m	90	16	22	62	56		400€	240€
	Taburiente I	715 m <sup>2</sup>	2,98 m	400	60	50	200	304	400	1000€	600€
	Taburiente II	17 m²	2,98 m	8	6	6	6	-	-	100€	100€
	Taburiente III	17 m²	2,98 m	8	6	6	6		-	100€	100€
GF GRAN COSTA	Cañadas I	380 m <sup>2</sup>	3,10 m	200	22	24	100	128	250	500€	300€
	Cañadas II	60 m <sup>2</sup>	3,20 m	40	16	16	24	-	-	200 €	120€
	Cañadas III	70 m <sup>2</sup>	3,20 m	50	20	20	30	-	-	200€	120€
ADEJE ****	Teno Alto	45 m²	3,00 m	30	20	20	24	-	-	200€	120€
	Teno Bajo*	55 m <sup>2</sup>	3,00 m	25	15	12	18	-	-	200 €	120€
	Tacoronte	60 m <sup>2</sup>	2,80 m	35	20	20	24	-	-	200€	120€
	Garajonay	857 m <sup>2</sup>	2,98 m	110	45	48	63	170	250	800€	480€
GF ISABEL****	Achamán	50 m <sup>2</sup>	3,00 m	35	18	15	18	-	-	200€	120€
	Bar Salón	504 m <sup>2</sup>	3,00 m	-		-	-	-	120	800€	480€
GF FAÑABE****	Teide	184 m²	3,00 m	108	80	45	60			450 €	270€
	Discoteca	747 m <sup>2</sup>	3,00 m	60	36	34	42	100	350	800€	480€
GF NOELIA***	Tajinaste	70 m <sup>2</sup>	2,93 m	70	30	30	50			200€	120€

<sup>\*</sup> Not all photos correspond to the information underneath



# Meeting rooms







#### **TABURIENTE I**

Theatre style: 400 pax Boardroom: 60 pax

U-shape: 50 pax Classroom: 200 pax

Banquet: 304 pax Cocktail: 400 pax

Measurements: 715 m<sup>2</sup> Height: 2,98 m

#### **TABURIENTE II Y III**

Theatre style: 8 pax Boardroom: 4 pax

U-shape : 6 pax Classroom : 6 pax

Banquet: --- Cocktail: ---

Measurements: 17 m<sup>2</sup> Height: 2,98 m

#### **TACORONTE**

Theatre style: 35 pax Boardroom: 20 pax

U-shape : 20 pax Classroom : 24 pax

Banquet : --- Cocktail : ---

Measurements: 60 m<sup>2</sup> Height: 2,80 m



# Meeting rooms







#### **CAÑADAS I**

Theatre style: 90 pax Boardroom: 14 pax

U-shape: 12 pax Classroom: 40 pax

Banquet: 80 pax Cocktail: 90 pax

Measurements: 380 m<sup>2</sup> Height: 3,10 m

#### **CAÑADAS II**

Theatre style: 40 pax Boardroom: 16 pax

U-shape: 16 pax Classroom: 24 pax

Banquet: --- Cocktail: ---

Measurements: 60 m<sup>2</sup> Height: 3,20 m

#### **CAÑADAS III**

Theatre style: 50 pax Boardroom: 20 pax

U-shape: 20 pax Classroom: 30 pax

Banquet: --- Cocktail: ---

Measurements: 70 m<sup>2</sup> Height: 3,20 m



# Meeting rooms







#### **TENO ALTO**

Theatre style: 30 pax Boardroom: 20 pax

U-shape: 20 pax Classroom: 24 pax

Banquet: --- Cocktail: ---

Measurements: 45 m<sup>2</sup> Height: 3,00 m

#### **TENO BAJO**

Theatre style: 25 pax Boardroom: 15 pax

U-shape: 12 pax Classroom: 18 pax

Banquet: ---- Cocktail: ----

Measurements: 55 m<sup>2</sup> Height: 3,00 m

#### **GARAJONAY**

Theatre style: 110 pax Boardroom: 45 pax

U-shape: 48 pax Classroom: 63 pax

Banquet: 170 pax Cocktail: 250 pax

Measurements: 857 m<sup>2</sup> Height: 2,98 m







#### **TAJINASTE**

Theatre style: 70 pax Boardroom: 30 pax

U-shape: 30 pax Classroom: 50 pax

Banquet: --- Cocktail: ---

Measurements: 70 m<sup>2</sup> Height: 2,93 m



#### **ACHAMÁN**

Theatre style: 35 pax Boardroom: 18 pax

U-shape: 15 pax Classroom: 18 pax

Banquet: --- Cocktail: ---

Measurements: 50 m<sup>2</sup> Height: 3,00 m







#### **TEIDE**

Theatre style: 108 pax Boardroom: 80 pax

U-shape: 45 pax Classroom: 60 pax

Banquet: --- Cocktail: ---

Measurements: 184 m<sup>2</sup> Height: 3,00 m



#### **LAS OLAS**

Theatre style: 500 pax Boardroom: 72 pax

U-shape: 42 pax Classroom: 150 pax

Banquet: 300 pax Cocktail: 350 pax

Measurements: 818 m<sup>2</sup> Height: 4,64 m





#### **VICTORIA**

Theatre style: 62 pax Boardroom: 24 pax

U-Shape: 22 pax Classroom: 32 pax

Banquet: -- Cocktail: --

Measurements: 110 m<sup>2</sup> Height: 3,29 m



#### **TACORONTE**

Theatre style: ---- pax Boardroom: 12 pax

U-Shape : --- pax Classroom : --- pax

Banquet: -- pax Cocktail: -- pax

Measurements: 30,50 m<sup>2</sup> Height: 3,29 m



#### **AZUL**

Theatre style: 90 pax Boardroom: 16 pax

U-Shape: 22 pax Classroom: 62 pax

Banquet: 56 pax Cocktail : -- pax

Measurements: 199 m<sup>2</sup> Height: 3,51 m





GF VICTORIA \*\*\*\* GI

GF GRAN COSTA ADEJE \*\*\*\*\*

GF FAÑABE \*\*\*\*

GF ISABEL \*\*\*\*

GF NOELIA \*\*\*

MICE Department Tel.: +34 922 71 66 24 vanessa@gfhoteles.com